1969

1972

1975

1978

1981

1984

1987

FLINT METRO LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL STANDINGS

Ainsworth
Fenton
Swartz Creek
Carman
Lapeer

Holly

Swartz Creek
Carman

Fenton

Lapeer
Ainsworth

Holly

Fenton
Swartz Creek
Carman

Lapeer

Mt. Morris
Ainsworth

Holly

Fenton
Ainsworth
Lapeer East
Holly

Lapeer West
Mt. Morris
LakeVille

Lapeer East
Fenton
Ainsworth
Durand

Holly

Lapeer West
Mt. Morris
LakeVille

Lapeer East
Fenton
Durand

Holly

Lapeer West
Mt. Morris
Linden
LakeVille
Ainsworth
Oxford

Lapeer West

9-1
7-3
5-5
4-6
4-6
19

1970

10-0
8-2
6-4
37
2-8
1-9

1973

10-2
10-2
84
7-5
4-8
2-10
1-11

1976

11-0
84
7-5
6-6
6-6
29
1-11

1979

11-1
10-2

1982

6-6
6-6
2-10
0-12
DNP

13-1* 1985
13-1
10-4

-7

-7

59

6-8

4-10

311

2-12

Ainsworth
Fenton
Carman

Holly

Lapeer
Swartz Creek

Carman
Fenton
Swartz Creek
Ainsworth
Lapeer

Mt. Morris
Holly

Fenton
Swartz Creek
Carman

Holly

Lapeer West
Ainsworth
Mt. Morris

Durand
Fenton
Lapeer East
Holly

Lapeer West
LakeVille
Ainsworth

Mt. Morris

Lapeer East
Ainsworth
Durand
Fenton

Holly

Lapeer West
Mt. Morris
LakeVille

Lapeer West
Durand
Fenton
Lapeer East
Ainsworth
Oxford

Mt. Morris
Holly

LakeVille
Linden

8-2
8-2
6-4
3-7
3-7
2-8

1971

10-2
9-3
8-4
7-5
4-8
39
1-11

1974

9-1
8-2
6-4
3-7
3-7
19
DNP

1977

10-4
10-4
10-4
9-5
9-5
59
2-12
2-12

1980

13-1
10-4

1983

9-5
8-6

2-12
0-14

11-3* 1986
11-3
10-4

9-5

9-5

6-8

6-8

6-8

2-12

0-14

* - Two-division format with championship game

14-2 1988

Fenton

15-1 1989

1969-2024

Carman
Holly
Ainsworth
Swartz Creek
Fenton
Lapeer

Swartz Creek
Carman

Fenton

Mt. Morris
Lapeer
Ainsworth

Holly

Fenton
Holly
Ainsworth
Lapeer West
Lapeer East
Mt. Morris
LakeVille

Lapeer East
Fenton

Holly
LakeVille
Durand
Lapeer West
Ainsworth

Mt. Morris

Durand
Fenton
Lapeer East
Holly

Lapeer West
Linden
Ainsworth
Mt. Morris
LakeVille

Durand
Lapeer East
Fenton
LakeVille
Linden
Lapeer West
Ainsworth
Oxford

Holly

Mt. Morris

Fenton

0-10

10-2
9-3
7-5
7-5

2-10
1-11

12-0
10-2

7-5

6-6

39
0-12

14-0

8-6
7-7
6-8
6-8
311
311

13-3
13-3
12-4
10-6
9-7

4-12
2-14
0-16

12-2%*
8-6

12-2
-7
9-5
4-10
8-6
311

1-13

16-0



1990

1993

1996

1999

Linden
Durand
Fenton
Holly
LakeVille
Lapeer East
Oxford

Mt. Morris

Fenton

Mt. Morris
Holly

Lapeer East
Linden
Durand
Oxford
LakeVille
Lapeer West

Lapeer East
Holly

Mt. Morris
Lapeer West
Durand
Oxford

Linden
LakeVille
Fenton

Linden
Lapeer West
Lapeer East
Mt. Morris
Durand
Oxford
Fenton
LakeVille
Holly

Fenton
Linden

Holly

Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Oxford
LakeVille
Mt. Morris

13-3
12-4
10-6

79

6-10
2-14
0-16

15-1

13-3

11-5
8-8
79
6-10
5-11
4-12
3-13

15-1

14-2

11-5
8-8
79

6-10
3-13
1-15

15-1

12-4

11-5
9-7
8-8

5-11
3-13
1-15

13-1
12-2
8-6

59
59
311
2-12

1991

1994

1997

2000

Durand
Linden
Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Holly
LakeVille
Mt. Morris
Oxford

Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Linden

Mt. Morris
Linden

Oxford
LakeVille
Holly

Durand

Linden
Holly

Lapeer East
Oxford

Mt. Morris
Fenton
LakeVille
Durand
Lapeer West

Lapeer West
Linden
Lapeer East
Durand
Fenton

Oxford

Mt. Morris
Holly

LakeVille

Lapeer East
Oxford

Linden

Mt. Morris
Fenton

Holly

Lapeer West
LakeVille

13-3
13-3
8-8

7-9

313
3-13
2-14

15-1
13-3
11-5
11-5
8-8
7-9
4-12
2-14
1-15

15-1
11-5
11-5
11-5
10-6

5-11
1-15
1-15

15-1

13-3

11-5
9-7
9-7

313
2-14
1-15

11-3
10-4
8-6

-7
-7
59
0-14

1992

1995

1998

2001

Holly
LakeVille
Lapeer East
Linden
Oxford

Mt. Morris
Lapeer West
Durand

Linden
Lapeer East
Holly

Lapeer West
Fenton
LakeVille
Oxford

Mt. Morris
Durand

Lapeer East
Linden

Mt. Morris
Lapeer West
Holly

Fenton
Durand
LakeVille
Oxford

Lapeer East
Linden
Fenton
Lapeer West
Holly

Mt. Morris
Oxford
LakeVille

Lapeer West
Holly

Lapeer East
Linden

Fenton

Mt. Morris
Oxford
LakeVille

12-4
9-7
9-7

79

6-10
4-12
2-14

13-3
11-5
10-6
10-6
8-8
8-8
79
4-12
1-15

12-4
12-4
12-4
10-6
9-7

5-11
3-13
3-13

13-1

12-2

10-4
7-7
6-8
4-10
4-10
0-14

12-2
12-2
9-5

6-8
59
311
0-14



2002

2005

2008

2011

2014

2017

Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Mt. Morris
Holly

Linden
Fenton

Oxford
LakeVille

Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Oxford

Fenton
Brandon

Holly

Linden

Lapeer East
Swartz Creek
Lapeer West
Holly

Clio

Fenton

Oxford
Brandon
Linden

Fenton
Holly

Swartz Creek
Kearsley
Brandon

Clio

Linden
Lapeer West
Lapeer East

Holly
Lapeer West
Clio

Swartz Creek
Fenton
Brandon
Kearsley
Lapeer East
Linden

Flushing

Clio

Fenton
Swartz Creek
Holly
Kearsley
Brandon
Linden

14-0
10-4
9-5

6-8
59
4-10
2-12

10-2
10-2

5-7
4-8
4-8
3-9

14-2
13-3
10-6
10-6
8-8

4-12
3-13
2-14

14-2
12-4
12-4
10-6
6-10
6-10
6-10
4-12
2-14

13-3
12-4
11-5
9-7
8-8
8-8
6-10
3-13
2-14

14-0
8-6

8-6
6-8

311
311

2003

2006

2009

2012

2015

2018

Lapeer East
Brandon
Linden

Holly

Lapeer West
Oxford

Fenton

Brandon
Fenton
Oxford
Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Clio

Linden

Holly

Fenton
Holly

Swartz Creek
Linden
Kearsley
Oxford
Brandon

Clio

Lapeer West
Lapeer East

Fenton

Holly
Kearsley
Swartz Creek
Lapeer West
Linden
Brandon

Clio

Lapeer East

Holly
Flushing
Fenton
Brandon
Kearsley

Clio

Linden
Swartz Creek

Flushing
Swartz Creek
Linden
Owosso
Fenton

Holly

Clio

Kearsley
Brandon

12-0
9-3
7-5
5-7
5-7
4-8
0-12

11-3

10-4

10-4
9-5
9-5
4-10
2-12
1-13

16-2
16-2
11-7
10-8
9-9
8-10
7-11
5-13
5-13
3-15

15-1
12-4
12-4
11-5

6-10
4-12
3-13
1-15

14-0
11-3

-7
-7
4-10
2-12
2-12

2004

2007

2010

2013

2016

2019

Holly
Lapeer East
Lapeer West
Brandon
Oxford
Linden
Fenton

Lapeer West
Lapeer East
Swartz Creek
Clio

Fenton

Holly

Oxford
Brandon
Linden

Fenton

Swartz Creek

Holly
Kearsley
Lapeer West
Lapeer East
Oxford
Brandon

Clio

Linden

Fenton
Swartz Creek
Lapeer West
Holly
Kearsley

Clio

Brandon
Lapeer East
Linden

Flushing
Brandon
Holly

Fenton

Clio

Linden
Swartz Creek
Kearsley

Linden
Clio
Creek
Flushing
Kearsley
Fenton
Holly
Brandon
Owosso

10-2
8-4
75

5-7
4-8
2-12

14-2

12-4

12-4
9-7
9-7
8-8
5-11
3-13
0-16

16-2

16-2

15-3
9-9
9-9
7-11
7-11
6-12
3-15
2-16

16-0
11-5
11-5
10-6
10-6
79
5-11
2-14
0-16

13-1

11-3

11-3
9-5
4-10
311
311
2-12

14-2
13-3
11-5
10-5
8-8

6-8
2-14
0-16



19-20

22-23

STARS
Goodrich
Lake Fenton
Corunna
Brandon
Owosso
Clio

STRIPES
Linden
Flushing
Swartz Creek
Holly
Fenton
Kearsley

STARS
Corunna
Lake Fenton
Goodrich
Brandon
Clio
Owosso

STRIPES
Fenton
Holly
Kearsley
Flushing
Swartz Creek
Linden

10-0
7-3
6-4

2-8
19

10-0

7-3
55
4-6
3-7
1-9

8-2
8-2
8-2
4-6
37

0-10

10-0
8-2
4-6
4-6
2-8
2-8

Overall Champions Holly

STARS

STRIPES

STARS
Goodrich
Lake Fenton
Corunna
Brandon
Clio
Owosso

STRIPES
Fenton
Holly
Kearsley
Linden
Flushing

Swartz Creek

9-1
9-1
5-5
3-7
3-7
1-9

9-1
8-2
6-4
5-5
2-8
0-10

Overall Champions

Goodrich

21-22 STARS

Goodrich
Lake Fenton
Brandon
Corunna
Clio

Owosso
STRIPES
Flushing
Fenton
Linden
Kearsley
Holly

Swartz Creek

8-2
6-4

1-9
1-9

8-2
6-4
6-4
4-6
3-7
3-7



